Startliste — Natcup | 6. afdeling | Boserup

2017-01-25
H1

1 18:45
2 18:45
3 18:45
4 18:45
5 18:45
6 18:45
7 18:45
8 18:45
9 18:45
10 18:45
11 18:45
12 18:45
13 18:45
14 18:45
15 18:45
16 18:45
17 18:45
18 18:45
19 18:45
20 18:45
21 18:45
H2

32 18:50
33 18:50
34 18:50
35 18:50
36 18:50
37 18:50
38 18:50
39 18:50
40 18:50
a1 18:50
42 18:50
43 18:50
a4 18:50
45 18:50
46 18:50
47 18:50
48 18:50
49 18:50
50 18:50
51 18:50
52 18:50
53 18:50
54 18:50
55 18:50
56 18:50
57 18:50
58 18:50
59 18:50
60 18:50
61 18:50
62 18:50
63 18:50
64 18:50
65 18:50
66 18:50
67 18:50
68 18:50
69 18:50
70 18:50
71 18:50
72 18:50
73 18:50
74 18:50

Lasse August Helweg

Lasse Fugmann Thamdrup

Frederik Holm Splittorff
Malte Kjeer Hemmingsen
Malthe Gaarsdal

Mikkel Lyskjeer

Rasmus Sges

Bjarke Refslund

Asger Habekost Nielsen
Michael Sgrensen
Julius Molsen

Mikkel Kaae-Nielsen
Rasmus Skovhede Hviid
Rune @stergaard

Lasse Falck Weber

Tim Falck Weber

Jan Eg Pedersen
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Anders Marager

Emil Olander Lorenz
Jesper Grooss

Lars Munktved

Steen T. Hasholt
Theis Munktved
Jargen Skaarup
Morten Ploug

Kim Clausen

Carsten Hansen
Lukas Kjeer Hemmingsen
Preben Brinch

Sgren Sloth

Jens Korsholm

Kai Beck-Andersen
Mikkel Aaen

Nicolai Kliem

Steen Stausholm

Max Prang

Flemming Wendelboe
Eivind Hoff

Lasse Hansen

Henrik Albahn

Lars Lyngsg

Hans Christian Strib
Anders Krogh Madsen
Claus Rasmussen
Mogens Hald Kristensen
Jens Peter Gundorf
Thomas @stergaard
Jakob Lind Tolborg
Michael Nygaard Magller
René Wilhardt

Torkil Hansen

Anton Werner Lghndorf
Kim Find Andersen
Lars Nielsen

Mogens Hagedorn
Svend-Erik Jepsen
Dennis @bro

Leif E. Larsen

Niels Landsperg

Ole Galle

7825 meter
Allerad OK
Allerad OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillergd Orientering
Farum OK

Farum OK

Farum OK

OK Pan Arhus
OK @st Birkergd
OK @st Birkerad
Sgllerad OK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllerad OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK @st Birkerad
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

5975 meter
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allerad OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
DSRs O-sektion
FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillergd Orientering
FIF Hillergd Orientering
Farum OK

Farum OK

Farum OK

Farum OK

Farum OK
Fredensborg OK
Helsinggr SOK

IL Tyrving
Kildeholm OK
Lyngby OK
Lyngby OK

OK Gorm

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

OK @st Birkergd
OK @st Birkergd
OK73

OK73

Odense OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sgllerad OK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllergd OK
Sgllergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

MeOS 2017-01-22 20:40:10, H1, (1/3)

Feellesstart
9130699
682123
981614
9050400
543434
681767
500481
1040581
504433
770918
8635855
999929
9005294
8621040
500448
501267
500490

Feellesstart
1413395
9005162
263560
8620920
681772
8631616
500108
721122
407153
355546
8010702
553373
202341
445200
245022
887188
353244
887787
2800504
500115
888430
505030
888950
1406279
9101043
7022704
7670924
302046
889869
8640545
9101972
435303
341885
2030233
1410785
8634100
2085955
9121066
419748
1413374
500122
1402969
1301728



75
76
77
78
79
80
81

H3
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

H4
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

H5

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

D2

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

D3

210
211
212
213
214
215
216

18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50

18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55

18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45

18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55

18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50

18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45

Poul Henning Poulsen
Rolf Valery

Sten Skytte Kirkegaard
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Lars Bech Jensen
Aage Damsgaard
Asger L. Holmberg
Claus Bgrsting
Karsten Richardt
Hakon Mosbech
Mogens Hansen
Niels Hamborg Jensen
Peter Sgrensen
Jesper Kirkeskov
Jargen Bojsen-Mgller
Lukas Becker

Peter Becker

Henrik Nielsen

Peter Wraa

Lars Olsen

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Ole Christiansen
Kurt Dose
Steffen Nilsson
Ole Svendsen
Frederik E. Krogh
Peter Krogh
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Erik Grgnborg Nielsen
Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Henrik Wibe

Valdemar Marager
Gustav L. Holmberg
Malte Kliem

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Anne Marie Thommesen
Annika Simonsen
Charlotte Thallinger
Sara Lykke Brinch
Celina Bregensge

Ida @bro

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Maria Krog Schulz
Cecilie Kreutzmann
Freya Halberg Petersen
Nikoline Holm Splittorff
Sandra Simonsen

Siri Simonsen

Bodil Karlsmose Kliem

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

4425 meter

Ballerup OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillerad Orientering
Herlufsholm OK

Kage OK

OK Skeermen Veerlgse
OK Skeermen Veerlgse
OK Skeaermen Veerlgse
PI-Kgbenhavn
Sgllerad OK

Sollerad OK

Sgllerad OK

Sgllerad OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

OK Roskilde

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

3125 meter
Farum OK
Kgge OK

Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
OK @st Birkerad
OK @st Birkergd
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

3800 meter
Allerad OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad Orientering
Farum OK
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

5975 meter

Ballerup OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillerad Orientering
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

4425 meter

Ballerup OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillerad Orientering
FIF Hillergd Orientering
FIF Hillergd Orientering
FIF Hillerad Orientering
Farum OK

MeOS 2017-01-22 20:40:10, H2, (2/3)

8633609
8620940
9005292

Feellesstart
440295
2049931
8170202
407166
680027
246410
504434
2049230
8635884
2033031
8625629
8633606
1411602
889245
553371
202045

Feellesstart
1401489
302087
407116
501138
1401710
1401719

Feellesstart
39870
308145
1406290
8621059
8150404
1416416

Feellesstart
7201389
888421
682121
681774
7201834
681673

Feellesstart
721806
9101970
8626187
981613
1406285
8626182
348377



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

D4

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

D5

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45

18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45

18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:55

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Tove Sonne Andersen
Lena Wraa

Xenia Bregensge
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Pernille Halberg Petersen
Inge Jargensen

Bettina Katy Andersen
Annemette El-Azem
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Frida Karner Grooss
Hedda Kéarner Grooss
Karen Wibe Enevoldsen
Helle M. Frederiksen
Amalie Wraa

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

OK @st Birkergd
OK @st Birkergd
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

3125 meter

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK Roskilde

Sollerad OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

3800 meter
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

MeOS 2017-01-22 20:40:10, D3, (3/3)

1413373
500199

1402964
2052921

Feellesstart
8629805
362410
435301
888491

Feellesstart
2074611
2049221
682124
340152
213990



